ROADSHOW

Te Tau Ihu

MOTUEKA

Monday Jan 23, 5pm -7pm
Q@ e Awhina Marae

NELSON

Monday Jan 23, Tlam-1pm
Q@ Whakata Marae

BLENHEIM

Tuesday Jan 24, 1lam-1pm
Q Maata Waka Ki Te Tau lhu




ROADSHOW

Walitaha

KAIKOURA

Tuesday Jan 24, 5pm -7pm
Q Kaikoura Memorial Centre

CHRISTCHURCH

Wednesday Jan 25, 4pm -6pm

Q Te Pltahitanga, Level 1, DMC
Building, 2 Dundas Street

Thursday Feb 2, 6pm -8pm
Q@ Te Patahitanga, Level 1, DMC
Building, 2 Dundas Street

TIMARU

Friday Feb 3, 1lam -1pm
Q@ Te Aitarakihi, 50 Bridge Road




ROADSHOW

Te Tal Poutini

WESTPORT
Friday Jan 27, 10am -12pm

@ Te Ha o Kawatiri,
EPIC Westport,
10a Lyndhurst Street

HOKITIKA

Thursday Jan 26, Tlam -1pm
Q@ Westreap, 72 Tudor Street




ROADSHOW

Otago

QUEENSTOWN
Wednesday Feb 1, 2pm -4pm,
Q@ ASB - Tahuna, Shop 47,

Five Mile Centre, 20 Grant Rd

DUNEDIN

Monday Jan 30, 11lam -1pm,
Q Skillsec, 14 Bridgman St

TE ANAU

Tuesday Jan 31, 6pm -8pm
Q Fiordland Community House,
21 Luxmore Drive




ROADSHOW

Muriniku

INVERCARGILL

Monday Jan 30, 6pm -8pm
Q Ascot Hotel, Corner of Tay St
& Racecourse Rd

BLUFF

Tuesday Jan 31, 1lam -1pm

Q Te Rau Aroha Marae,
8 Bradshaw Street
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